
FACULTY OF DESIGN 
INFORMATION FOR ERASMUS+ STUDENTS


Spring 2025


Design workrooms (module name – for Learning Agreement purposes please put “Design – choice”) 

Choice of 2 workrooms: 10 ECTS each (2 x 10 = 20 ECTS) (Myśliwiecka 8 street)


Professors:

Jan Buczek / Product Design Studio

Time: to be defined 

mobile +48 504 536 611 ; jan.buczek@asp.waw.pl 


Artur Frankowski / Visual Communication and Typography Design Studio  

Tuesday/Friday 09:30-12:45

mobile +48 693 700 011; artur.frankowski@asp.waw.pl


Paweł Jasiewicz / Experimental Wood Studio   

Monday/Thursday  09:30-12:45   

mobile +48 506 398 728; pawel.jasiewicz@asp.waw.pl


Wojciech Małolepszy / Product Design Studio 

Time: to be defined 

mobile +48 602 571 047; wojciech.malolepszy@asp.waw.pl


Grzegorz Niwiński / Ecological Strategies Design Studio

Tuesday/Thursday 09:30-12:45

mobile +48 602 606 538; grzegorz.niwinski@asp.waw.pl


Bartosz Piotrowski / Design Studio for New Industry 

Monday 10:00-16:30

mobile +48 600 670 872; bartosz.piotrowski@asp.waw.pl


Daniel Zieliński / Critical Design Studio

Monday/Thursday  09:30-12:45 

mobile +48 602 240 254; daniel.zielinski@asp.waw.pl


Eventually:

Jakub Jezierski / Graphic Design Studio

Time: to be defined  first meeting 21.02.25 at 09:00)

mobile +48 601 446 122; jakub.jezierski@asp.waw.pl


Art module available 7 ECTS (Myśliwiecka 8 street) 


Professors:

Mikołaj Chylak / module: Painting and drawing 
Wednesday 09:30 - 12:30; Friday 13:30-16:30

mobile 605 745 723; mikolaj.chylak@asp.waw.pl


Cezary Koczwarski / module: Sculpture and multimedia

Wednesday 09:30 - 12:30; Friday 13:30-16:30

mobile 608 592 038; cezary.koczwarski@asp.waw.pl


Antonina Konopelska / module: Composition of spheres and planes

Wednesday 09:30 - 12:30; Friday 13:30-16:30

antonina.konopelska@asp.waw.pl


Zofia Kwasieborska / module: Sculpture and coexistence 
zofia.kwasieborska@asp.waw.pl


Other modules


New Ethics 3 ECTS (Myśliwiecka 8 street)

Anna Szyjkowska-Piotrowska  
anna.szyjkowska-piotrowska@cybis.asp.waw.pl


Mail of the Faculty (Dean’s office) 
wwp@asp.waw.pl

+48 22 628 16 23

Anita Bednarkiewicz
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